MARLENE DEAN KART MUSTER 2020
T-SHIRT ORDER FORM

	Name:
	Date:

	Email:
	Phone:



· COST PER SHIRT IS $35
· Please fill in the following form by writing how many t-shirts you would like in the box below the size you require. 
· T-Shirts will be available to collect at the Marlene Dean Kart Muster
· These shirts will be pre ordered and not available for sale on the day. Please submit your order forms by OCTOBER 28TH 2020.  
· Please submit your order from and screenshot of payment via email to hgkcnews@gmail.com. Please subject the email YOUR NAME and T-SHIRT ORDER. 

OPTION ONE: UNISEX SHIRT
	KIDS
	4K
	6K
	8K
	10K
	12K
	14K
	
	
	

	
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	LADIES
	8
	10
	12
	14
	16
	18
	20
	22
	24

	
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	MENS
	S
	M
	L
	XL
	2XL
	3XL
	4XL
	5XL
	

	
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



OPTION TWO: LADIES SHIRT
	LADIES
	8
	10
	12
	14
	16
	18
	20
	22
	24

	
	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




Total Number of Shirts Ordered: ______________
Payment Method: (Please Tick)
                  _____   CASH
                      _____   ACCOUNT TRANSFER
BSB: 066 112
ACC NO: 1013 6902
If transferring please put your NAME and MDKM SHIRT as the reference


